

Certificate Of Conformance

This is to certify that the Quality Management System of:

Apex Mills Corporation

168 Doughty Blvd. Inwood NY 11096 United States

has been assessed by ABS Quality Evaluations, Inc. and found to be in conformance with the requirements set forth by:

ISO 9001:2015

The Quality Management System is applicable to:

Design, Development, Manufacturing and Shipping of Warp Knit Fabric.

Certificate No:	57840	
Certification Date:	02 JAN 2019	
Effective Date:	12 NOV 2024	
Expiration Date	01 JAN 2028	
Revision Date:	12 NOV 2024	Dominie Journal

Dominic Townsend, President













ISO 9001:2015 Certificate Of Conformance ANNEX

Certificate No.: 57840

Apex Mills Corporation

At the below facilities

FACILITY NAME	FACILITY ACTIVITY	ADDRESS
Apex Mills Corporation	Management of QMS, Sales / Customer Service, Planning and Logistics, Testing, Purchasing, HR	168 Doughty Blvd. Inwood NY 11096 United States
Apex Mills Corporation	Design, Planning, Manufacturing, Receiving, Shipping, Quality, HR	2350 Long Dairy Road Graham NC 27253 United States

